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Fines
Match League Club Team Reason Fine

Saturday 3 Attleborough Sports Attleborough Sports B Player Not Registered £5.00
Mid Week 2 Player Not Registered £5.00
Mid Week 3 Lime Tree Lime Tree B Player Not Registered £5.00
Mid Week 4 Foleshill Gas Foleshill Gas C Player Not Registered £5.00
Mid Week 3 Lime Tree Lime Tree B Player Not Registered £5.00
Saturday 3 Atherstone Cons Atherstone Cons A Late Result entry £1.00
Saturday 2 Potters Green Potters Green Late Result entry £1.00
Thursday 4 Late Result entry £1.00
Sunday 2 Player Not Registered £5.00
Sunday 2 Coronation Coronation B Player Not Registered £5.00
Sunday 1 Gas Gas Late Result entry £1.00
Thurs 4 Late Result entry £1.00
Saturday 3 Kenilworth Kenilworth Player Not Registered £5.00
Saturday 1 Dunlop Dunlop A Late Result entry £1.00
Thursday 3 Lime Tree Lime Tree B Player Not Registered £5.00
Saturday 3 Kenilworth Kenilworth Player Not Registered £5.00
Thurs 4 Player Not Registered £5.00

Wed 27th Jul Premier 1 Walsgrave Walsgrave A Late Result entry £1.00
Wed 27th Jul Premier 2 Attleborough Attleborough A Late Result entry £1.00
Sat 6th Aug Saturday 3 Late Result entry £1.00
Sat 6th Aug Saturday 4 Atherstone Grove Atherstone Grove B Late Result entry £1.00
Wed 10th Aug Premier 2 Dunlop Dunlop A Late Result entry £1.00
Tue 16th Aug Thursday 4 Stoke Coventry Stoke Coventry C Late Result entry £1.00

Sat 7th May
Wed 11th May Herberts Herberts A
Wed 11th May
Wed 18th May
Wed 18th May
Sat 21st May
Sat 28th May
Thu 9th Jun Copsewood Copsewood B
Sun 12th Jun Stockingford Stockingford
Sun 12th  Jun
Sun 19th Jun
Thu 23rd Jun Copsewood Copsewood B
Sat 25th Jun
Sat 25th Jun
Thu 7th Jul
Sat 16th Jul
Tue Jul 26th Stockingford Stockingford B

Stockingford Stockingford 
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